
DETAILS OF HOSTEL INFORMATION IN NORTH-EASTERN HILL UNIVERSTY, SHILLONG - 793022 

Dean, Students’ Welfare: Prof. H. Kayang, Centre for Advanced Studies in Botany, NEHU 

Provost: Dr. L. J. Singh, Electronics and Communication Engineer, NEHU 

Email address: dsw@nehu.ac.in; Telefax: (0364) 272-1181 

Hostel 

No 

Hostel Name  MEN/ 

WOMEN 

Name of Warden Department Hostel Type 

UG/PG/RS 

Men/Women 

ROOM Intake 

Capacity 

Email address Contact No  

1 Lasubon  
 
 

WOMEN 

Dr. Meera C. Das Botany P.G Women 24 48 dasmeera73@gmail.com 9436994515 

2 Nohsngithiang Dr. (Ms) Geetika Ranjan Anthropology U.G Women 36 100 geetikaranjan@yahoo.co.in 9436997824 

3 Miktoksi Dr. (Mrs) Jyoti Narayan Basic Sc & Social Sc U.G Women 36 100 jnarayan.nehu@gmail.com 09862261878 

4 Persara Prof. Utpala G. Seva English R.S. Women 24 48 utpalasewa1@gmail.com 9436104004 

5 Umiam Dr. Srimoyee Ghosh Zoology P.G Women 38 100 srimoyee2009@gmail.com 9774566179 

6 Syntuksiar Dr. (Ms) Bhanita Dass Statistics P.G Women 33 99 bhanitadas83@gmail.com 08822233531 

7 Pahsyntiew Mrs. Vandana Singh Education R.S. Women 55 55 vandana@nehu.ac.in 9612895508 

8 Saramati Ms Karen L. Donoghue Journalism and Mass 
Communication 

R. S. Women 44 64 karen@nehu.ac.in 
 

9863300635 

9 Thadlaskein Dr. (Ms) Sudipta Ghosh Anthropology P.G Women 34 100 ghosh.sudiptaa@gmail.com 9402197793 

10 Balgito Dr. Yodida Bhutia Education P.G/R.S Women 28 56 yodila@rediffmail.com 9436703871 

11 Sensiar Dr. Yodida Bhutia Education P.G/R.S Women 30 146 yodila@rediffmail.com 9436703871 

TOTAL (1) UG (FEMALE) = 200 (2). PG (FEMALE) = 299   (3) RS (Female) = 119 

12 Chhinglung  
 
 
 
 
 

MEN 

Dr. T. Tripathi Biochemistry R.S. Men 50 50 ttripathi@nehu.ac.in 9436766999 

13 Sohpetbneng Dr. Benjamin F. Lyngdoh Tourism R.S. Men 48 48 benjamin21in@yahoo.co.in 9436704158 

14 Japfu Dr. P. Hangsing Library & Inf. Sc R.S. Men 96 96 roel.hangsing@gmail.com 9436104108 

15 Kynrem Prof. Sunil Kumar De Geography P.G. Men 36 102 desunil@gmail.com 9862009202 

16 Umngot Prof. Sunil Kumar De Geography R.S Men 50 50 desunil@gmail.com 9862009202 

17 Arbella Mr. Uttam Sharma Philosophy P.G. Men 34 102 ausharma17@gmail.com 9402195549 

18 Kupli Dr. Bubu Bhuyan Infor. Technology P.G. Men 34 102 b.bhuyan@gmail.com 9436732296/ 
9612872880 

19 Rangira Dr. Hemanta Kumar Kalita Infor. Technology U.G Men 35 105 kalita.hemanta@gmail.com 9436941223 

20 Mawthadraishan Dr. Chintamani Rout Law U.G. Men 34 102 drchintamanirout@gmail.com 9436336103 

21 Weinia Dr. Rupaban Subadar Electro & Com. Eng. U.G. Men 33 100 rupaban.subadar@gmail.com 8794916436/ 
9678007073 

22 Kyllang Dr. Sufal Das Infor.Technology U.G. Men 32 96 sufal.das@gmail.com 9402195496 

23 Symper Dr. L. J. Singh ECE U.G Men 36 100 jplairen@gmail.com 9436349192 

TOTAL (1) UG (MALE) = 503 (2). PG (MALE) = 306 (3) RS (MALE) = 244 

International Hostels MEN  & 
WOMEN 

Prof. M. P. Pandey Hindi UG/PG/RS 24 24 mppnehu@yahoo.co.in 
 

9436163149 
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